www.power-q.ca9600 Boul St-Laurent, Suite 300, Montreal, Quebec - H2N 1R1 • Tel: 514 667-6810 / Fax : 514 667-5722 • info@power-q.ca www.power-q.ca
CCT: 2700K=027K – 3000K=031K – 4000K=041K
– 5000K=051K – 5700K=057K  - 6000K=061K
100-277VAC=120V – 200-480VAC = 347V
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
AREA POST
TOP LIGHT
PQ-GL3
Our PQ-GL3 has the high-performance solution for the
most demanding applications within a unique design.
With different precision refractive optical lens and an
easy-install design,it can be used in many applications
such as pedestrian street, factory, schools, garden,
courtyard, hotel, parking lot, public parks etc.
 ° Air-cooled design
 ° Post top or pendant mounting
 ° Superior low-glare illumination
 ° Optional photocell sensor
.
PQ-GL3-XXK-50W 50W 6500 LM HPS 150W
PQ-GL3-XXK-75W 75W 9750 LM HPS 200W
PQ-GL3-XXK-100W 100W 13000 LM HPS 300W
PQ-GL3-XXK-150W 150W 19500 LM HPS 500W
PQ-GL3-XXK-180W 180W 23400 LM HPS 600W
MODEL POWER LUMENS REPLACEMENT
Input voltage AC100-277V, AC200-480 Dimming Available
CCT 2700K / 3000K / 4100K / 5000K / 5700K / 6500K Sensor Photocell sensor available
Beam angle 120° Color Bronze